
 

 

2017 FORFEITURE SCHEDULE 

Updated August 1, 2017 due to division assignments  

effective July 1, 2017. 

Does not reflect changes between judges unless noted. 
Date Division Judge 

January 2, 2017 18 Marina Garcia-Wood 

January 9, 2017 19 John J. Murphy, III 

January 16, 2017 21/28 Barbara McCarthy 

January 23, 2017 25/27 Carol-Lisa Phillips 

January 30, 2017 26 Patti Englander Henning 

February 6, 2017 01 Peter M. Weinstein 

February 13, 2017 02 John B. Bowman 

February 20, 2017 03 Mily R. Powell 

February 27, 2017 04 Sandra Perlman 

March 6, 2017 05 Martin J. Bidwill 

March 13, 2017 07 Jack Tuter 

March 20, 2017 08 David A. Haimes 

March 27, 2017 09 Jeffrey R. Levenson 

April 3, 2017 12 Michael L. Gates 

April 10, 2017 13 William W. Haury, Jr. 

April 17, 2017 14 Carlos Augusto Rodriguez 

April 24, 2017 18 Marina Garcia-Wood 

May 1, 2017 19 John J. Murphy, III 

May 8, 2017 21/28 Barbara McCarthy 

May 15, 2017 25/27 Carol-Lisa Phillips 

May 22, 2017 26 Patti Englander Henning 

May 29, 2017 01 Peter M. Weinstein 

June 5, 2017 02 John B. Bowman 

June 12, 2017 03 Mily R. Powell 

June 19, 2017 04 Sandra Perlman 

June 26, 2017 05 Martin J. Bidwill 

July 3, 2017 07 Jack Tuter 

July 10, 2017 08 David A. Haimes 

July 17, 2017 09 Jeffrey R. Levenson 

July 24, 2017 12 Michael L. Gates 

July 31, 2017 13 Michael A. Robinson 

August 7, 2017 14 Carlos Augusto Rodriguez 

August 14, 2017 18 Marina Garcia-Wood 

August 21, 2017 19 John J. Murphy, III 

August 28, 2017 21/28 Raag Singhal 



 

 

Date Division Judge 

September 4, 2017 25/27 Carol-Lisa Phillips 

September 11, 2017 26 Patti Englander Henning 

September 18, 2017 01 Peter M. Weinstein 

September 25, 2017 02 John B. Bowman 

October 2, 2017 03 Mily R. Powell 

October 9, 2017 04 Sandra Perlman 

October 16, 2017 05 Martin J. Bidwill 

October 23, 2017 07 Jack Tuter 

October 30, 2017 08 David A. Haimes 

November 6, 2017 09 Jeffrey R. Levenson 

November 13, 2017 12 Michael L. Gates 

November 20, 2017 13 Michael A. Robinson 

November 27, 2017 14 Carlos Augusto Rodriguez 

December 4, 2017 18 Marina Garcia-Wood 

December 11, 2017 19 John J. Murphy, III 

December 18, 2017 21/28 Raag Singhal 

December 25, 2017 25/27 Carol-Lisa Phillips 
 

 

Approved 

 

/s/ Jack Tuter 

Chief Judge Jack Tuter 

Date August 1, 2017 

 


